TextThe 8792A… triaxial accelerometer family of models mea-
sures vibration in three mutually perpendicular axis.  They are
available in four measuring ranges from ±25 … ±500g and fea-
ture a housing through hole allowing a single bolt to attachment
to the test structured.
Acceleration
Type 8792A…K-Shear® Accelerometer
Through Hole Mounting, Voltage Triaxial Accelerometer

Auswertung
(nicht mitgeliefert)
Ordering Key
Range 8792Ac c
±25g 25
±50g 50
±100g 100
±500g 500
TEDS Templates
Standard -
Default, IEEE 1451.4 V0.9
Template 0 (UTID 1)
T
IEEE 1451.4 V0.9 Template 24
(UTID 116225)
T01
LMS Template 117,
Free format Point ID
T02
LMS Template 118, Automotive Format
(Field 14 Geometry = 0)
T03
LMS Template 118, Aerospace Format
(Field 14 Geometry =1)
T04
P1451.4 v1.0 template 25 -
Transfer Function Disabled
T05
P1451.4 v1.0 template 25 -
Transfer Function Enabled
T06